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13. Scuderia Veteranen Automobil Pokal
Beifahrer-Wertung 2019

Name

. Siebern, Martina

. Drescher, Gerd-Uwe

. Menke, Hans Peter

. Bauer, Hans-Juirgen

. Hannemann, Petra

. Blankenburg, Barbara

. Bding, Bernd

. Kinder, Andreas

. Stein, Christa

Albers, Gerd

Grandlich, Gulnter

Arndt, Hans-Jochen

Nielsen, Inge

Liske, Heinz

Madsen, Julia

Limbecker, Michael
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Gesamt

232,9

232,6

227,0

225,8

224,8

211,0

205,5

205,0

186,9

154,6

151,0

140,8

137,0

133,3

131,7

125,0

Bremerhaven

78,2

(76,5)

(65)

Holsten-Classic

(62,9)

(60)

(71,4)

75,7

70,0

67,1

68,0

58,6

55,0

65,0

Wiking Historic
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74,0

78,3

73,3

71,0

71,7

68,3

75,0

75,0

70,0

RAC

76,7

79,2

78,0

74,2

75,8

78,3

68,3

Neumiinster

78,0

(74)

(73,3)

(64)

(70)

(63,3)

72,0

76,0

62,0

76,7

Macki

(56,7)

76,7

75,0

73,3

(70)

70,0

66,7

65,0

60,0

76,3

72,5

63,3

60,0

Heide-Classic

Klingberg Classic
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Tour de Nostalgie



